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1) Article 11 procedure

Number of Notices per BR IFIC Part

Part |

Part Il

Part Il

Total

4174

2410

100

6684

2) Regional Agreements — Plan modification procedure

Notices published in Special Section GE84/161:

Part A Part B Part C Total
502 106 4 612
e Notices published in Special Section ST61/1529:
Part A Part B Part C Total
0 13 0 13

In case of further need of clarification and/or assistance, please contact brtpr@itu.int.
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